
Organisation Name Project Name Activity Type Amount Approved

Adventure Specialties Trust Wild Adventure Days Active Recreation $6,651.00

Adventure Specialties Trust Kelston Boys’ Adventure Programme Active Recreation $5,802.00

Adventure Specialties Trust Middle School West Adventure Programme Active Recreation $3,600.00

Aktive Zone Aktive Zone Active Recreation $8,500.00

Don Buck Primary School Don Buck Kāhui Kai Māra Active Recreation $9,290.00

Freyberg Community School ‘Play Project’ Play $8,800.00

Glenavon School Play, Talk, Imagine Play $9,998.94

Henderson Squash Club Henderson Squash Junior Club Nights Sport $8,000.00

Hungerball Ltd Hungry2Play In The West Active Recreation $9,810.00

Independent Samoan Assemblies Of God Church In NZ Charitable Trust Fausia Le Malumalu O Le Atua Play $9,998.00

Kelston Boys' High School Viola Academy - Vestedinoptimizinglifeaspirations Sport $6,050.00

Kelston Girls' College "Cgc" Confidence Girls Club Active Recreation $7,400.00

Lincoln Heights School Lincoln Heights Kāhui Kai Māra Active Recreation $9,290.00

Lincoln Heights School Aiga Jam Active Recreation $9,000.00

Makarim Society Incorporated Girls Basketball Training Sport $8,015.00

Mana Connections Ltd                                                                                                                                       Le Mana Pasifika Dance Active Recreation $9,991.00

Maniatai Charitable Trust 'Kōkiritia' Active Recreation $65,000.00

Massey High School Wahine Toa Active Recreation $6,825.00

Massey Primary School Inclusive HPE/ Play For Neurodiverse Students Play $6,228.00

Matuku Reserve Trust Oma Te Repo - Wetland Running (At Matuku Link) Active Recreation $3,750.00

Middle School West Auckland Waka Ama Ki Te Whau Active Recreation $9,250.00

New Lynn School Teamship And Resilience For Students With Trauma. Sport $2,000.00

New Windsor School Play. Learn. Where Fun Meets Education. Play $9,998.00

Notorious Dance Company The Dance Klinik Active Recreation $69,000.00

Nz Badminton Academy Charitable Trust Asian Girl Power Project Sport $6,900.00

Nz Wushu Acadmey Limmited Community Youth Wushu Kungfu Program Sport $3,825.00

Oaklynn Specialist School “Teacch” Movement Rotation Equipment Play $9,400.00

Ptnz Project Tālanoa School Mentoring Active Recreation $9,469.00

Rānui School Tākaro Project Play $7,565.00

Rānui School Te Mauri O Te Hauora Play $10,000.00

Rosebank School (Auckland) Māra Hupara-  Te Whānau O Pātiki Play $10,000.00

Rutherford College Empowerher- Girls Self Defense Course Active Recreation $7,050.00

Swanson School Free Play Play $9,750.00

Te Ao Kita Te Ao Kita Sport $10,000.00

Te Ao Kita (Māori Youth Sport Programme) Te Ao Kita Sport $60,000.00

Te Kura Maninirau Te Kura Maninirau Active Recreation $45,040.00

Te Whau Pathway Environment Trust TWPP Connecting Local Rangatahi To Wai Te Whau Active Recreation $3,750.00

The Kelston Visioning Project Trust Dance Therapy Active Recreation $9,550.00

The Salvation Army New Zealand Trust Playful Tupu Place Play $9,861.00

Tiwakawaka Trust 8 Weeks To A Healthier Me Active Recreation $8,038.00

United North Piha Lifeguard Service Inc Junior Surf Active Recreation $3,978.00

Up Foundation Rangatahi Female-Only Swimming/Water Confidence Active Recreation $10,000.00

Waitakere College Waitakere College Intra School Basketball Comp Sport $7,690.00

Waitakere College Te Rangimarie Play Trail Play $4,954.00

West Auckland Riding For The Disabled Association Incorporated Staying On Top For Tamariki Active Recreation $10,000.00

West Harbour Netball Centre Wider West Netball Sport $8,745.00

West Harbour School West Harbour  Junior Playpod Play $8,696.00

West Harbour School West Harbour Kāhui Kai Māra Active Recreation $9,290.00

Westbridge Residential Special School Westbridge Kāhui Kai Māra Active Recreation $9,290.00

Word Of Life Trust Delivered Sports Camp & Training Sessions Sport $9,999.00

Sport Waitākere Applications Approved as at January 2024


